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MARLBOROUGH-NELSON-WESTLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1912. 1913.

Waimea County—continued.
Teece, Samuel, Neudorf
Thomas and Co., Belgrove
Thomas, Arthur Oliver, Thorpe
Thomas, Arthur Oscar, Sherry River
Thomas, Edwin, Richmond
Thomas, Horace O., Wangapeka
Thomas, Leonard H., Sherry River
Thomas, Mrs. S. F., Riwaka
Thomas, W., jun., Sherry River
Thomason, A. R., Orinoco
Thomason, E., Wai-iti
Thomason, Thomas, Orinoco
Thompson, C, Braeburn
Thompson, F. M., Richmond
Thompson, H. P., Closeburn, Upper Moutere
Thompson, H. P., Exfield, Upper Moutere...
Thompson, Mrs., Richmond
Thompson, Reginald F., Upper Moutere ...
Thompson, W. D.. Korere
Thorn, H. B., Awa
Thorn, H. B., Awa
Thorn, John, Stanley Brook
Thorn, Joseph, Awa
Thorn, Walter, Awa
Thorn, Walter, Awa
Tomlinson, A., Tophouse
Tomlinson, Charles, Waimea West ..,
Tomlinson, F. W., Waimea West
Trask, E. E., Nelson
Trask, Ernest E., Nelson
Treacher, J. W., Atawhai, Nelson
Trewavas, Harold, Umukuri
Trolove and Hobson, Motueka
Trower, John, Wakefield
Tunnieliffe, F. W., Wai-iti
Tunnicliffe, Henry, Wai-iti
Tunnieliffe, H., Wai-iti
Tunnicliffe, Henry L., Wai-iti
Turner, F. W., Thorpe
Turner, R. H., Redwood's Valley
Tutbury, Thomas, Riwaka
Vaughan, Albert H., Awa
Wadsworth, J. W., Wakefield
Wadsworth, Samuel, Tapawera
Wadsworth, Thomas, Wai-iti
Wadsworth, William, Wai-iti
Wakarewa Orphanage (C. S. Pike, manager),

Motueka
Walker, George, Waimea West
Wallace, Mrs. Emma, Wakefield
Wallace, R., Wakefield
Wallis, R. D., Lower Moutere
Warnock, John, Nelson
Wastney, George E., Wakapuaka
Wastney, H., Atawhai
Waterhouse, J. T., Wakapuaka Suburban ..
Watkins, E. L., Wakefield
Watson, Charles, Belgrove
Webb, Alfred, Orinoco
Weller, Brian F., Atawhai
Wells, H. J., Stanley Brook
Wells, Samuel, Tadmor
Western, Albert,Kainui, Belgrove
Westley Bros., Wakapuaka
Whelan, J.L., Ngatimoti
White, C. H., Pigeon Valley, Wakefield
White, C. H., Wakefield
White, Mrs. E., Upper Moutere
White, Mrs. E., Upper Moutere
White, R. McKenzie, Upper Moutere
Whitwell, Frank, Wakapuaka Suburban ..
Wilkins, Augustus, Upper Moutere
Wilkinson, A. N., Stanley Brook
Wilkinson, J. S. M., Stanley Brook
Wilkinson, J. A., Stanley Brook
Wilkinson, Jesse, Kohatu
Wilkinson, J. S. M., Stanley Brook
Wilkinson, J. S., Kohatu
Wilkinson, Mrs. H. G, Kohatu
Wilkinson, O. C, Motueka
Williams, Frank, Pangatotara
Williams, G. F., Brightwater
Williams, L., Matariki
Wils'in, David, Waimea West
Wilson, Martin, Lower Moutere

50
404

81
114

163
147

2532
254

65
1000

90
80
27

116
203

27
9

488
304
240
578

1054
120
270
295

78
96

264
220
300
123

1096
25
35

233
244
406

1062
64

" 158
116
294
100
68

41
445

80
152
57

290
193

2776
500

63
1115

80
123

Nil
135
170

Nil
5

500
305
242
646
996
Nil
275
385
97
92

235
268
310
200
915

24
28

213
238
248

1010
57

151
110
342

63
64
26
64

250 148
237
NU

24
610
855
760
536
42
97

303
250
178
239

1418
345

10
300

50
25

404
70

1560
173
779
274
750
350
481
142

Nil
210

10
11

764
152
80

223
34

387
1035
694
542

60
93

264
101
172

334
862
343

15
248

50
50

370
73

1163
202
734
350
730
300
349
316
428

15

530
127

No. of Sheepon

April 30, April 30,
1912. 1913.

Waimea County—continued.
Windelbourn, Mrs. B., Richmond
Win, E. J., Awa
Win, G. G., Awa
Win, II. L. N., Thorpe
Win, H. L. N., Thorpe
Win, J. W., Awa
Win, N., and Sons, Thorpe
Win, N. A., Awa
Win, Reginald, Thorpe
Win, Stanley, Thorpe
Wither, A., Atawhai
Withers, G. G, Wakapuaka Suburban
Withers, R. C, Wakapuaka Suburban
Woolf, Arthur D., Sandy Bay
Woolf, E. S. M., Sandy Bay
Woolf. P. S., Sandy Bay
Wratt, J. S. (Estate of) Motueka
Wratt, Mrs. Emily, Motueka
York Bros., Bishopdale
Youill, Andrew, Braeburn

152
396

1146
170
480
472
520

720

556
340
276
455
406
200
959
546
123
157

30
504

1158
122

Nil
609

Nil
492
626
528
609
340
259
314
400
214

1568
Nil
120
147

300,036 305,9981
TAKAKA COUNTY

(In Golden Bay Subdivision).
Baigent, E. C, Takaka
Baigent, Henry, Takaka Farm, Nelson
Baigent, T. E.', East Takaka
Baigent, W. G, Takaka
Baird, Charles, Motupipi
Barlow, C. W., Hamama
Barlow, W. H., Hamama
Barnett, A. II., Upper Takaka
Barnett, Frank, Upper Takaka
Barnett, J. D., Takaka East,
Barnett, J. D., East Takaka
Barnett, W. A., Takaka East
Beardmore, J., Upper Takaka
Beardmore, Robert, Upper Takaka
Beardmore, W. G., Kotinga
Biggs, A. A., Tapawera
Bird, W. J., Takaka
Black, J.F., Awa-iti
Black and Sigley, Awaiti
Burt, A. T., Motupipi
Byrne, Henry A., Takaka
Byrne, H., Hamama
Byrne, Patrick, Takaka East
Bryne, Mrs. S. M., Takaka
Campion, W. and M., Takaka East
Chapman, George, Upper Takaka
Childs, H., Anatimo
Cobb, Daniel, East Takaka
Cobb, F., East Takaka
CoppeU, W. and H., Takaka
Cotton, A. C, Uruwhenua
Dodson, Thomas, Takaka
Drummond Bros., Uruwhenua
Edmondson, H. V., Motupipi
Edmondson, P. C, Motupipi
Edmondson, Thomas, Motupipi
Eggers, F. R., Uriwhenua
Ellis, F. H. M., Motupipi
Eyles, P. H. A., Hamama
Fauchelle, Augustus. Uruwhenua
Fauchene, F. C, Takaka
Feary, Hugh, Takaka
Feary, John, Takaka
Feary, K. H., Takaka
Feary, Walter, Takaka
Flowers, J. W., Puramahoi
Franklyn, J. and N. G., Takaka East
Frost, A. R., Hamama
Galey, G. H. and W. S., Upper Takaka
Gibbons, John, Hamama
Gibbs, Miss Rosa E., Awaiti
(4ooch, E. A., Springside, Takaka
Gooch, James, Kotinga
Hadfield, F. G., Totaranui
Hadfield, W. H., Awa-iti
Hadfield, W. V., Totaranui
Hadfield, W. W., Awaroa, Totaranui
Hailes, G., Waitui Park, Upper Takaka
Haines, C. E., Uruwhenua
Haldane, T. and J., Takaka

104
1003

197
690
136
92
80

805
355
403
283
993
558
300

91
92
39
99

114
109
90

657
105
691
608
617

86
22

314
120
40
74

224
130
153
648

95
1167
257
812
204

Nil
76

800
406
293
382
523
580
272
118

Nil
35

Nil
84

140
117
90

659
70

720
560
874

10
125

NU
263
165
58
47

224
132
61

700
223
162
431

55
245
129
125
97

382
86

206
102
282

8
81

294
132
46

130
900

50
400

157
700

66
318

99
45
10

402
233
263
102

11

273
106

126
800

20
300
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